JUDGE DUNHAM COURT DATES FOR POPE COUNTY 2025

JANUARY 13 FIRST APPEARANCES,/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JANUARY 14 PRE-TRIALS/HEARINGS

JANUARY 15 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

JANUARY 21

JANUARY 22

JANUARY 27 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

JANUARY 28

JANUARY 29

FEBRUARY 3 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE

FEBRUARY 4-5 TRIALS

FEBRUARY 10 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FEBRUARY 11-14 TRIALS

FEBRUARY 18

FEBRUARY 19 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

FEBRUARY 24 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
FEBRUARY 25-26 TRIALS

MARCH 3 PRE-TRIALS/PETITIONS TO REVOKE

MARCH 4

MARCH 5 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

MARCH 10 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MARCH 17 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

MARCH 18

MARCH 24 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
MARCH 25-28 NO COURT- SPRING BREAK

APRIL 7 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

APRIL 8-9 TRIALS

APRIL 14 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
APRIL 15 DOMESTIC

APRIL 16

APRIL 21 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

APRIL 22-23 TRIALS

APRIL 28 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MAY 5 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

MAY 6-7 TRIALS

MAY 12 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MAY 14 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

MAY 19 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

MAY 20-23 TRIALS

MAY 27-28 TRIALS

JUNE 2 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
JUNE 9 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

JUNE 10-11 TRIALS

JUNE 16 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JUNE 17-20 TRIALS

JUNE 18 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

JUNE 23 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS



JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY

AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER

07
08-10
14
16
21
22-23
28

04
05-06
11
13
18
19-20
25

08
09-10
15
17
22
23-24
29

06
07-08
13
15
20
21-22
27

03
04-05
10
17
24

01
08
15
16-17
22

Subject to change

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS-REMOVED

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

NO COURT

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

TRIALS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE



