JUDGE DUNHAM COURT DATES FOR POPE COUNTY 2025

JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY	13 14 15 21 22 27 28 29	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE PRE-TRIALS/HEARINGS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
FEBRUARY FEBRUARY FEBRUARY FEBRUARY FEBRUARY FEBRUARY FEBRUARY FEBRUARY	3 4-5 10 11-14 18 19 24 25-26	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS TRIALS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS
MARCH MARCH MARCH MARCH MARCH MARCH MARCH	3 4 5 10 17 18 24 25-28	PRE-TRIALS/PETITIONS TO REVOKE DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE NO COURT- SPRING BREAK
APRIL	7 8-9 14 15 16 21 22-23 28	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS TRIALS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE DOMESTIC PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS TRIALS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MAY MAY MAY MAY MAY MAY	5 6-7 12 14 19 20-23 27-28	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS TRIALS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS TRIALS TRIALS
JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE	2 9 10-11 16 17-20 18 23	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS TRIALS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

JULY JULY JULY JULY JULY JULY	07 08-10 14 16 21 22-23 28	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST	04 05-06 11 13 18 19-20 25	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS-REMOVED PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER	08 09-10 15 17 22 23-24 29	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
OCTOBER OCTOBER OCTOBER OCTOBER OCTOBER OCTOBER OCTOBER	06 07-08 13 15 20 21-22 27	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE DOCKET FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
NOVEMBER NOVEMBER NOVEMBER NOVEMBER NOVEMBER	03 04-05 10 17 24	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE TRIALS NO COURT PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
DECEMBER DECEMBER DECEMBER DECEMBER DECEMBER	01 08 15 16-17 22	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS TRIALS FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE

Subject to change